Size Model Number FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Thickness Remarks
26” GP-260F-IT-GB01 665.4 x 415.3 583.4 x 333.3 583.4 x 333.3 21.2 mm
27" GP-270F-IT-GB01 681 x 415.3 599 x 333.3 599 x 333.3 21.2 mm
32” GP-320F-IT-GB01 785.5 x 483.4 703.5 x 401.4 703.5 x 401.4 21.2 mm
37” GP-370F-IT-GB01 905.1 x 545.8 823.1 x 463.8 823.1 x 463.8 21.2 mm
42” GP-420F-IT-GB01 1014.3 x 608.2 932.3 x 526.2 932.3 x 526.2 21.2 mm
46” GP-460F-IT-GB01 1108.4 x 660.7 1026.4 x 578.7 1026.4 x 578.7 21.2 mm
47” GP-470F-IT-GB01 1124 x 670.6 1042 x 588.6 1042 x 588.6 21.2 mm
52” GP-520F-IT-GB01 1238.4 x 733.5 1156.4 x 651.5 1156.4 x 651.5 21.2 mm
55” GP-550F-IT-GB01 1295.6 x 764.7 1213.6 x 682.7 1213.6 x 682.7 21.2 mm
56” GP-560F-IT-GB01 1332 x 785.5 1250 x 703.5 1250 x 703.5 21.2 mm
57” GP-570F-IT-GB01 1337.2 x 790.7 1255.2 x 708.7 1255.2 x 708.7 21.2 mm
65” GP-650F-IT-GB01 1514.5 x 889.5 1432.5 x 807.5 1432.5 x 807.5 21.2 mm